Position

Hospital Chief Nursing Officer

Deputy Director-SJIGH Nursing

Deputy Director-SJGH Nursing

Nursing Department Manager

Nursing Department Manager

Nursing Department Manager

Administrative Secretary

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Total Wages

$149,812

$139,594

$137,692

$134,207

$132,165

$120,758

$46,385

$39,124

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$55,530
$58,023
$59,925
$44,508
$59,402
$50,942

$35,564

$12,964



