Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hospital Chief Nursing Officer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$149,812	\$55,530
Deputy Director-SJGH Nursing		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$139,594	\$58,023
Deputy Director-SJGH Nursing		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$137,692	\$59,925
Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$134,207	\$44,508
Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$132,165	\$59,402
Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$120,758	\$50,942
Administrative Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$46,385	\$35,564
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$39,124	\$12,964